Hover Transport Systems B.V.
Den Uitvanck 16B
5688 XG Oirschot
THE NETHERLANDS
Tel. +31 (0)85 888 6500
Email info@hovertransportsystems.com
Web www.hovertransportsystems.com
Registred No. 75000644 (KVK)
VAT  NL 8601.03.869.B.01
IBAN  NL08RABO 0342465783
BIC  RABONL2U
 All quotations, orders and agreements are subject to our general terms and conditions, deposited at the Trade Registry in Breda. The most recent version is always
applicable. These terms and conditions can be found on our website: www.hovertransportsystems.com/terms
Heavy transport made easy!
SPECIFICATION SHEET NEOPRENE AIR CASTERS
MATERIALS
Backplate:  Aluminium 5754
Bladder / Torus: Neoprene
Support Plate:  HPDE
NEOPRENE AIR CASTERS HTS BACKPLATE
TYPE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS LIFT WEIGHT 1,5MM WEIGHT 3MM POS. AIR INLET (A) MOUNTING HOLE MAX. PRESSURE AIR CONSUMPTION AIR INLET
NI-8L 1.100 lbs 8 x 8 x 0,43" 0,5" 1,1 lbs 1,3 lbs 1,57" ⌀0,4" 29 psi 3,2 cfm 1/4"
NI-12L 2.200 lbs 12 x 12 x 0,43" 0,7" 2,4 lbs 3,1 lbs 3,54" ⌀0,4" 29 psi 7,1 cfm 1/4"
NI-15L 4.400 lbs 15 x 15 x 0,43" 1,0" 3,7 lbs 5,1 lbs 4,72" ⌀0,4" 29 psi 10,6 cfm 1/4"
NI-21L 7.700 lbs 21 x 21 x 0,43" 1,3" 6.4 lbs 8,6 lbs 5,91" ⌀0,4" 29 psi 12,4 cfm 1/2"
NI-27L 13.200 lbs 27 x 27 x 0,43" 1,7" 12,3 lbs 16,1 lbs 8,66" ⌀0,4" 29 psi 15,2 cfm 3/4"
NI-36L 22.000 lbs 36 x 36 x 0,43" 2,1" 20,3 lbs 26,7 lbs 10,63" ⌀0,4" 29 psi 19,4 cfm 3/4"
NI-48L 44.000 lbs 48 x 48 x 0,43" 3,0" 39,5 lbs 51,6 lbs 14,57" ⌀0,4" 29 psi 24,7 cfm 1"
NI-8H 2.200 lbs 8 x 8 x 0,43" 0,5" 1,1 lbs 1,3 lbs 1,57" ⌀0,4" 58 psi 12,4 cfm 1/4"
NI-12H 4.400 lbs 12 x 12 x 0,43" 0,7" 2,4 lbs 3,1 lbs 3,54" ⌀0,4" 58 psi 15,9 cfm 1/4"
NI-15H 8.800 lbs 15 x 15 x 0,43" 1,0" 3,7 lbs 5,1 lbs 4,72" ⌀0,4" 58 psi 18,0 cfm 1/4"
NI-21H 15.400 lbs 21 x 21 x 0,43" 1,3" 6.4 lbs 8,6 lbs 5,91" ⌀0,4" 58 psi 21,2 cfm 1/2"
NI-27H 26.500 lbs 27 x 27 x 0,43" 1,7" 12,3 lbs 16,1 lbs 8,66" ⌀0,4" 58 psi 26,5 cfm 3/4"
NI-36H 44.000 lbs 36 x 36 x 0,43" 2,1" 20,3 lbs 26,7 lbs 10,63" ⌀0,4" 58 psi 35,3 cfm 3/4"
NI-48H 88.000 lbs 48 x 48 x 0,43" 3,0" 39,5 lbs 51,6 lbs 14,57" ⌀0,4" 58 psi 42,4 cfm 1"